
Saturday, April 29, 2017
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Plop         38.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Viva         51.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10003   MomoHa!      50.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10006   HOTS         51.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10005   Marvel       57.58     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       10010   Bing         59.17     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   4

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Ferris       45.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16009   Figment      41.37     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16016   Remus        43.97     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       16005   Hijack       41.14     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16014   Hula         45.51     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20006   Lilac        35.71     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20003   Corazon      35.92     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20002   Winnie       45.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       20014   Kit          No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Envy         No Time   0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       20005   PD           Absent  

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22018   Celebrate    37.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22034   Ripley       41.48     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22005   Solo 6       50.98     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Jesse Belle  39.36     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Bliss        49.95     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Bode         66.95     10.95      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Lilu         58.60     2.60       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Remi         47.45     0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24009   Ory          33.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24010   Z            35.45     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24003   Spark        38.63     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24012   Nick         42.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24013   Bomber       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 48.3%



Saturday, April 29, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Wicked       49.30     0.00       0      3      0      0     15.00   1
       P08003  Parker       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14006  Rush         41.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Maizy        40.65     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16003  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 225 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Savannah     44.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20030  Schmutzy     38.04     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20013  Ace          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Zaidan       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24013   Bomber       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24012   Nick         40.21     0.21       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   Z            No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Spark        38.79     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22023   Jesse Belle  33.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22034   Ripley       36.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22029   Lilu         30.83     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22005   Solo 6       31.71     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22030   Bliss        42.23     2.23       1      0      0      0     7.23     
       22035   Bode         33.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Remi         38.63     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Zam          36.32     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Celebrate    31.81     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Allie        48.51     8.51       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20002   Winnie       39.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20019   Phlox        33.90     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       20009   Envy         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   Kit          41.31     1.31       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20003   Corazon      34.39     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
               Panda        Absent  

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Hijack       31.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16009   Figment      34.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       16016   Remus        43.27     2.27       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Ferris       47.19     6.19       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Plop         31.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Viva         47.54     6.54       1      0      0      0     11.54   2

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10006   HOTS         39.91     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Savannah     35.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20006  Spock        41.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20030  Schmutzy     38.80     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20018  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Zaidan       Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Pipit        31.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16017  Tagger!      42.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16016  Maizy        41.56     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14006  Rush         34.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Wicked       43.63     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 55.6%


